
DATE DAY OPPONENT Fr. A/B JV Varsity

TBA TBA Navy & Gold Alumni Match TBA

Aug. 4 Friday Trinity TBA TBA TBA

Aug. 5 Saturday Lake Ridge, Summit TBA TBA TBA

Aug. 8 Tuesday Newman Smith 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Aug. 10-12 Thurs-Sat. Jason Landers Invitational (Austin, Texas) TBA

Aug. 15 Tuesday Mansfield Legacy 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Aug. 17-19 Thurs-Sat. Northwest Tournament TBA

Aug. 22 Tuesday Aledo 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Aug. 25-26 Fri-Sat Arlington Invitational TBA

Aug. 29 Tuesday Crowley 5:30 PM (No B) 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 1 Friday Northwest  5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 2 Saturday Lamar JV Tournament TBA

Sept. 2 Saturday Arlington Freshman Tournament TBA

Sept. 5 Tuesday North Crowley 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 8 Friday Haltom 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 9 Saturday Martin JV/9A Tournament TBA TBA

Sept. 12 Tuesday Martin 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 15 Friday Sam Houston (Senior Night) 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 16 Saturday Lamar Freshman Tournament TBA

Sept. 16 Saturday Arlington JV Tournament TBA

Sept. 19 Tuesday Grand Prairie 5:30 PM (No B) 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 22 Friday Arlington 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 26 Tuesday Bowie 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Sept. 29 Friday South Grand Prairie 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 3 Tuesday Haltom 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 6 Friday Martin 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 10 Tuesday Sam Houston 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 13 Friday Grand Prairie 5:30 PM (No B) 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 17 Tuesday Arlington 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 20 Friday Bowie 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Oct. 24 Tuesday South Grand Prairie 5:30/6:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Head Coach: Heather Woodman

JV/V Asst.: Lisa Mihelich

Freshmen: Kaitlyn Jacobson, Kiki Recinos

Principal: Lesley Maroney

Ath.Coordinators: Heather Woodman/Billy Skinner

Lamar Viking Volleyball
2023

          10/30-31 Bi-District            11/2-4 Area           11/6-7 Regional Quarterfinals                                       

11/10-11 Regional Tournament        11/15-18 State Tournament

1400 W. Lamar Blvd.

Arlington, Texas 76012

Lamar High School

Bold denotes home match. 

Highlighted denotes district play.

Ath.Director: Eric White


